
The Inside Look: Meet the Team Holiday Special

LinkedIn Live Links:
To learn more about ACP and how we help our Veterans & Military Spouses!

https://www.acp-usa.org/mentoring-program/program-overview

EXPAND YOUR NETWORK WITH (ACP Connects) - The best place to connect with Veterans
and Mentors from all over on Linkedin:

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/12259026/

Connect with us on our Facebook group on ACP: The Veteran Compass, it is a space for our
Veterans to engage with one another:

https://www.facebook.com/groups/acpcompass/

Veterans sign up here!
https://www.acp-usa.org/mentoring-program/veteran-application

Spouses sign up here!
https://www.acp-usa.org/spouses

Mentors sign up here!
https://www.acp-usa.org/mentor

Interested in seeing the impact our mentors are making?
https://www.acp-usa.org/impact/metrics

Connect and Network with Veterans and Mentors on ACP AdvisorNet Straight from our
Community Feature:

https://acp-advisornet.org/

Feel free to explore our Protégé Resources Page
https://www.acp-usa.org/mentoring-program/resources/protege-resources
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Network with Scott Cammisa: https://www.linkedin.com/in/scottcammisa/
Network with Kayla Rolon: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kayla-rolon/
Network with Jori French: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jori-e-french-a6074b126/
Network with Sophia Zuniga: https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophia-zuniga/
Network with Casey DeTamble: https://www.linkedin.com/in/casey-detamble/
Network with Jasmine Maylott: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasmine-maylott/
Network Florjan Hyka: https://www.linkedin.com/in/florjanhyka/
Network with Christopher Maj: https://www.linkedin.com/in/majchristopher/
Network with Tim Carr: https://www.linkedin.com/in/timothy-carr-2a993a227/
Network with Victoria Thompson:
https://www.linkedin.com/in/victoria-thompson-194bb9106/
Network with Joe Mastrosimone:
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joseph-mastrosimone-a599b8217/
Network with Dallas Atkinson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/dallas-atkinson/
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